
Manzanita Village Exterior Painting Project - Re-Bid
FM090306SR/293-08

Estimated Construction Cost: $340,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Thursday, February 25, 2010 @ 2:30PM

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 01/21/10 02/18/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 01/21/10 02/18/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 01/21/10 02/18/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 01/21/10 02/18/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 01/21/10 02/18/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 01/21/10 02/18/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 01/21/10 02/18/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 01/21/10 02/18/10

CONSULTANTS
Architects Consulting Service 1187 Coast Village Road, Suite 10-H Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/331-6259 805/643-3318 Consultant 01/21/10 02/18/10

CONTRACTORS
DJM Construction Co 727 West Century Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/922-9038 805/922-9048 01/27/10 02/18/10
Tony Painting Inc 12812 Valley View Street, Ste 14 Garden Grove CA 92845 714/899-5303 714/899-5305 01/27/10 02/18/10
Fix Painting Co 23003 Ventura Boulevard Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/225-0633 818/225-0284 General 02/02/10 02/18/10
Newton Painting 871 Summerland Avenue San Pedro CA 90731 310/413-4551 310/831-0830 02/02/10 02/18/10
Mino's Painting 8 Seville Court Millbrae CA 94030 650/588-4110 650/588-4119 02/02/10 02/18/10
Southwest Coatings 503 Harker Street San Pedro CA 90731 310/519-0422 310/519-0698 General 02/02/10 02/18/10
Prime Painting 17033 Gledhill Street Northridge CA 91325 818/833-8866 818/895-0906 General 02/02/10 02/18/10
Industrial Coating and Restoration 2534 Oceanside Blvd Oceanside CA 92054 760/754-2741 760/966-0602 02/02/10 02/18/10
Olympos Painting Inc 7933 Gloria Ave, #9 Van Nuys CA 91406 818/904-0662 818/904-0669 02/02/10 02/18/10
Purling & Weber Inc 10 South Kellogg Goleta CA 93117 805/563-2528 805/962-7767 02/03/10 02/18/10
Economos Painting 325 S. Sparks Street Burbank CA 91506 818/954-0677 818/842-0132 02/03/10 02/18/10
Santa Barbara Painting 5860 Hollister Ave, #A Goleta CA 93117 805/685-3548 805/685-2885 02/04/10 02/18/10
Ray-Mac Painting, Inc 79 Daily Drive, Ste 189 Camarillo CA 93010 805/676-1066 805/676-1900 02/04/10 02/18/10
Everlast Builders 16654 Soledad Canyon Road, #302 Canyon Country CA 91382 661/299-2353 661/299-2248 General 02/10/10 02/18/10
Omega Construction Co 9800 Lasaine Avenue Northridge CA 91325 818/364-9421 818/364-9422 General 02/16/10 02/18/10
Industry Coatings 1881 N. Gaffey Street, Ste F San Pedro CA 90731 310/832-6453 310/668-7575 02/17/10 02/18/10
Limasol Construction 2828 Cochran Street #399 Simi Valley CA 93065 805/577-8838 805/577-8848 02/18/10 02/18/10

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690


	Sheet1

